
9. 0 From the Thesaurus
Library
9.30 "Destiny Bay’
9.43 Modern Melodies by Dick
Haymes
10. 0 Robert Wilson and Eileen
Joyce
10.30 Close down

&374[FQ GREYMOUTH
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Carmen Cavallaro Presents
9.15 Two's Company: Dora
Labbette and Hubert Eisdell
9.32 Vocals in the Modern Man-
ner
9.45 Accordiana
10. 0 Devotional’ Service
10.20 Morning Star: CarmenMiranda
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 The South. American Way
2.15 The Human Touch, talk byMiriam’ Pritchett
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3.0 Classical Music
Oboe Concerto Corelli

3.15 French Lesson for Post-Primary Schools
3.30. Music While You Work |4.0 "The Power of the Dog"
4.30. Children’s Session: "JimmyWinkle in Story Book Land"
, Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 News from the Labour
Market ’

7.15 "Hills of Home"

7.30 Evening ProgrammeMelodies from British Films
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"
8.30 Say It With Music |

8.58 Station Notices
|9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 United Nations Background
3.30 Classical Music
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Capriccio. Italian
Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
To the Forest
Viadimir Horowitz (piano), with
the NBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Toscanini
Concerto No. 1 in B_ Flat
Minor

'
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Marche Slave Tchaikovski

10.30 Close: down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. 0 "Design in Everyday Life,"
talks by J. E. P. Murphy, SeniorLecturer in Design, Otago Upi-
versity
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Music is
Served
411. 0 Close down
72. O Luneh Music

=
.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
1 The Allen Roth Show
Music While You Work

3..0 "What’s Wrong with theWeather,’ introducing music
based on the theme of the
weather
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet No. 1, 1st and
3rd Movements Britten
Quintet Bax
The Lark- Ascending Williams

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
Close down

0 Dinner Musie
30. LONDON NEWS
45 BBC’ Newsreel0 "Home and Family Week"
5 Footnotes to Film: Reviewsof coming films
15 Pig Talk: "The Aim of theBreeder," given under the aus-
pices of the Otago and South-
Jand District Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and its Times: Doni-zetti8.8 Dunedin Royal Male Choir,conducted by dames Paterson,

6.
6.
6.
7
7.
7

L.R.S.M., with T. C. Somerville}(piano) 4Part Songs: The Choir
The Rovysterers Selby
Lead Kindly Light

Dykes, arr, PettittTenor ‘Solo
A Spirit Flower TiptonPart Songs: The Choir
O Father Whose Almighty
Power ' Handel
Every Rustling Tree KuhlauSolo
The Young Nun
The Trout Schubert
Part Songs: The Choir
The Two Grenadiers

Schumann
Laughing
(From the Town Hall),

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News-
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "The Organ Voice of Eng-
lish Verse,’ final reading fromMilton given by Philip Smithells
(A Studio Recital)

10. O -Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down |

LWTOE) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

4.30 p.m, Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 The Strings ef the George
Melachrino Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

8.14 Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth
8.30 "Twenty Years After’
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 "Stand Easy": Cheerful
Charlie Chester and his Crazy
Gang ;

(BBC Programme)
9.30 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down "

9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: More
Fish Recipes

9.45 Voices in Harmony10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down ;

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 £4‘"Fresh Heir’
(A New Feature)

2.15 Classical Hour
Trio No. 6 in E Flat, Op. 705

2No.
Variations in E Flat, Op. 35
("Eroica’’) Beethoven

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts toSchools
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
Children’s, Hour: Favourite

Fairytales and Pet’s Corner
=3
5&0 Close down
6. 3 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel :7.0 .
After Dinner Music

7.15 Pig Production Talk: "The
Aim of the Breeder"
.30 "Melba"
8. 0 "Random Reflections" with
Jack Thompson at the piano8.15 Spotlight on the Ink Spots
8.30 "ITMA"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Professional WrestlingContest (from the Civic
Theatre)
10. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money OrderOffice. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Monday. August 9Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

J

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

|
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6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast :

8.0 Morhing(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling. Prices
9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-rey Marlowe

Recipe Session

10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jane)
1. 60 Glenn Miller and his Orch.estra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
. 0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), News from Women’s Or-
ganisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Light Symphony Orchestra3.45 Songs in Martial Tempo4. 0 Kunz Tunes
4.30 Old Wine in New Bottles
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just For You
6.30 Kidnapped
6.45 Nothing But the Latest7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Marion Waite, Popular
Vocalist :

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8. Orchestral Interlude8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin) :

9.0 ‘Theatre of the Air: Star-dust
9.30 Tunes of the Times10. 0 The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale
11. 0 Variety11.15 Youth Must
Swing (Jim Foley)
12. 0 Close down

Have Its

FataS aw peek
6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs from Opera
9.45 Chopin’s Nocturnes’ andWaltzes
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Mariowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)

ae | Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStoriesa Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
Ever Yours
3.30 Dances Miniatures de Bal-

. let4.0 A Musical Pair: Frank
Hutchens and Lindley Evans4.45 Windjammer: The Last of
the Travencore
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts answer the Questions7.2 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala,; Teller of Tales:Bottoms Up, and the UnluckyPrize-winner
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Harmony Lane: The _Ken-
tucky Minstrels
d That’s Wrong, You’reRight9.0 Theatre of the Air: The!
Silent Pilot

,3.45 Singing for Your Supper:)Jussi Bjorling
0. 0 The Sinister Man
10.15 Selected from the Shelves)
10.30 In the Ballroom ,11. 0 Musical World Tour12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

Oa.m, Break o’ Day Music
0 Emphasis on Optimism
0 Breakfast Club (Happi

(Aunt Daisy).30 Music Hall of the Air
0. 0 The Strange House of Jef-frey Marlowe
0.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day12.30 p.m. Shopping Pebertec’ssession
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2,30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mo-Nab): News from Women’s Or-
ganisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Down Melody Lane4. 0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: Seven Hunt-ers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes7. 0
7.15
7

7
8
1)

9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9
1

1

Claud Duval, Highwayman
Bluey and Curley.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzled

Suitor
7.45 The Sinister Man
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Glen Gray and his Orches-tra
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Theatre of the Air: The
Philanderer
9.45 Music from the Footlights10. 0 What’s a Name
10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.30 Choral Interlude
10.45 Orchestral Cameo: Al.
Goodman and his Orchestra
11. 0 Rhythm Carnival
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

‘rade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m; London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30: Get Up, Get Up
> SE Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session
9.30 Monday Morning Mixture10.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Variety: Richard Leibert
(organ), Billy Williams, and
Silvester’ in Rhumba Time
1,30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.:@ Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s. Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News fromWomen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, Ever Yours
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
From the Pages of JohnHendrik’s Song Book4.0 Merry Mood4.15 On the Female Side

4.30 The Sammy Kaye Way4.45 Windjammer: Revenge ,

EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
Reserved
The Mystery of Darrington

&

=
=x'Extomead
Claude Duval, highwayman
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry

Mason
The Phantom Drummer
First Light. Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Sweet and Lovely
Voyage from Bombay
Theatre of the Air: Golden
eddingWorld Famous Tenors
Music for "Moderns
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
Dial for Your District
Radio Rhythm -Revue
In a Dancing MoodAt Close of DayCiose down
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7. 0
7.15
a
09.
9.
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

MN

NNQDOD

&8zanckSo

a.

stc
Session
1

m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Fore-
Good Morning Request
From Light Opera
Songs of Hawaii
Tradesman's Entrance
Three Generations
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Rhythm Parade
Baritones and Basses
Full Turn
Daddy and PaddyThe Strange House of Jeff.
y Marlowe
Heart of the Sunset
The Adventures of Perry

Mason

a
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wwowd

Roo
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Miss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Top Hits of 1942
Music of the British Isles
Theatre of the Air: It Must

@ Love
Hot off the Press
Crossroads of Life
Close down

Another selection of unusual
questions will be asked by 3ZB’s
Theo Schou at 8.45 to-night in
"Do You Know?"
* * *

"The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe" is presented from
the four main Commercial Sta-
tions at 10 o’clock every Monday
morning. This is a romantic
story set against a background
of English country life in the
early 18th century.* * Ed

At two o’clock every Monday,
Wednesday and Friday the storyof "Miss Trent’s Children’ is
broadcast by the ZB Stations.
This is a Canadian feature re-
lating the adventures experi-
enced* by Miss Trent while
bringing up _ her_ brother’smotherless family.


